Anyload Transducer Co. Ltd
Website: www.anyload.com
Email: info@anyload.com
Fax: +1 866 612 9088
North America Toll Free: 1-855-ANYLOAD (269 5623)
EC100
Counting Scale
Operations Manual (V1611)

on the third line.
3.Press [SAMPLE/UNIT] to select calibration unit kg or lb.
4.After the stable A/D value is displayed, press [ZERO] to calibrate
ZERO. After 2 or 3 seconds, the second will show 0.
5.Set calibration weight through input 0 to 9 and then place the
calibration weight you had set, Press [ZERO] to calibrate. After the
stable indicator light is on, press [ZERO] key, the second line of display
will show 00000 and now calibration is finished.
6.Turn off the power, then turn on the power again, place some weight
on the platform to make sure the weighing is correct. If not, repeat
steps 1-6.
8. Specifications
Part
number
Capacity Graduation Platter Size (mm/inch)
EC100-1.5 1.5kg / 3.3 lb 0.05g/0.0001
lb
227x337 / 9’x13-1/4’
EC100-3 3kg/ 6.6 lb 0.1g/ 0.0002
lb
227x337 / 9’x13-1/4’
EC100-7.5 7.5kg/ 16.5lb 0.25g/  0.005
lb
227x337 / 9’x13-1/4’
EC100-15 15kg/    33lb 0.5g/  0.001
lb
227x337 / 9’x13-1/4’
9 | ANYLOAD EC100 Counting Scale User’s Manual (V1611)
EC100-30 30kg/    66lb 1g/  0.002
lb
227x337 / 9’x13-1/4’
EC100-50 50kg/ 110lb 2g/    0.005 lb 227x337 / 9’x13-1/4’
Net/gross
weight
4.2kg /
5.1kg